RAGER-RED

Born 3/24/2013

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLUSAMO00072353457

Herdbook number

FIN 99829
SWE 92371
DNK 259929

Evaluation published 03.03.2026

NAYV Bull search

nordic.mloy.fi/NAVBull/BULL/HOLUSAMO000072353457/HOL

3/4/2026
Trait # Daughters Toubib P
Yield 259 67 Relief el HOLCANMO00010480094
Udder heaith 221 82 {12l HOLUSAM00006916992 8 _
Conformation 115 37 0 Pine Tree Leif Sue
=€l HOLUSAF00006688239
9
Observer

Breed proportions
\{[es8 HOLUSAMO00006591748

Ri Val Re Obsrvr Salsa Ri Val Re Adv Win Go
HOLUSAF00006992844 MGD Red
2 HOLUSAF00006462142

HOL Da
100

8

\"[e]pN KHWK.Advent-
S Red

Current evaluation

NTM
Yield
Growth
Fertility
Birth

Calving

Udder health
General health
Claw health
Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity
Youngstock survival
Saved feed

111
104
96
98
98
90
98
119
105
89
84
107
111
108

VAYA



NAYV

Nardic Cattle Genetic Evaluation




