

RAGER-RED

NTM
-3

Born	3/24/2013
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLUSAM000072353457

Herdbook number	
FIN	99829
SWE	92371
DNK	259929

Evaluation published **07.04.2026**

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	259	67
Udder health	221	82
Conformation	115	37
Breed proportions		
Breed	HOL	
%	100	

Sire	Relief HOLUSAM00006916992 0	PGS	Toubib P HOLCANM00010480094 8
		PGD	Pine Tree Leif Sue HOLUSAF00006688239 9
Da m	Ri Val Re Obsrvr Salsa HOLUSAF00006992844 2	MGS	Observer HOLUSAM00006591748 1
		MGD	Ri Val Re Adv Win Go Red HOLUSAF00006462142 8
		MGD S	KHWK.Advent- Red

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	-3							
Yield	99							
Growth	111							
Fertility	104							
Birth	96							
Calving	98							
Udder health	98							
General health	90							
Claw health	98							
Frame	119							
Feet & legs	105							
Udder	89							
Milkability	84							
Temperament	107							
Longevity	111							
Youngstock survival	108							
Saved feed								



faba